Too Soon? by George Barany

ACROSS
1. Trails off
5. Maximally

11. Little vixen

14. Like some tragedies

16. Carbohydrate-binding
protein
Commotion
Limosine passenger on
November 22, 1963
Attaches, in a way
Charges
Lone gunman on
November 22, 1963,
according to 44-Across
28. Send packing
29. High rollers?
30. Word with base or ball
31. "Speak your piece"
piece
Have a bawl
33. Kansan Landon
34. Cow, perhaps
37.___ Valley (San
Francisco neighborhood
next to The Castro)
What's put before the
carte?
Dallas police officer who
was murdered on
November 22, 1963

17.
18.

21.

22.
23.

32.

38.

39.

while trying to arrest 23-
Across

41. Mozart's "L'___ del
Cairo"

42. Org. involved in the Bay
of Pigs

43. "New Yorker" cartoonist

Peter who first said "back
to the old drawing
board"

. Panel chaired by the
sitting Supreme Court
Chief Justice that
reviewed the events of
November 22, 1963, and
its aftermath

50."__ there?" (partofa

knock-knock joke)

51. Israeli machine gun

52. Word that goes before

house and after wing

Nightclub owner who

was convicted of the

nationally televised
murder, on November

24, 1963, of 23-Across

Play for a patsy

Unruly head of hair

44

53.

56.
57.

60.
61.
62.
63.
. Moses Malone's first pro
65.

66.
67.

71.

72.

73.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.

Safeties and corners:
Abbr.

Greek vowel

Econ. yardstick
Hamster's home

league

Dr. Seuss's Sam
Although

His home movie
famously documented
the events of November
22,1963

Put into pigeonholes,
maybe

Male character in French
pantomime, usually
dressed in white with a
whitened face
Limosine passenger on
November 22, 1963
Absorbed the cost of
French F.B.I.

Barbara Eden played
one

Acronym for doctrine that
prevented nuclear war
during the Cold War
Tousled

Lotus position discipline

DOWN

© ©

11.
12.
13.

15.

19.

20.
23.
24,
25.
26.

27.
. It's all relatives

NoOo A WN

. Facial embarrassment
. Friend in the 'hood

. Soprano Sills, casually
. Did a slow burn

. Skin cream ingredient

Not in so many words

. One side in a historical

family feud
Fall, in Spain
Break a commandment

. Former country music TV

station

Superman, once

Kept the engine running
"The difference between
men and little boys is the
price of their ___ "

Rural village in South
Africa

Where Will Shortz is "the
puzzle master"

Way, way off

Trotsky or Spinks
World's fair, for short
Pointless Olympic event?
Nonproliferation treaty
acronym

"Hotspot" technology
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33
34

36.

38.
39.
40.
41.

42

45.
46.

47.

48.

54.
55.

57.

. Man without a navel

. Issue date of George
Plimpton's S.1. article on
168 mph fastballer Sidd
Finch

. Stereotypical skid-row

denizen

George Orwell's alma

mater

Point of no return?

Rock icon Hendrix

Bygone

Ural River city that

straddles two continents

. Snug as a bug in a rug

. Believer's bracelet

letters

Starbuck's manager?

Legendary elephant

eaters

Missile host in an

October 1962 crisis

Police dept. employee

. Go after, in a way

Country's McEntire

Jazz home

. Like some police cars

Damsel

58.
59.
62.
63.

64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
. Hormel canned itin

71

74

Gawk at

One may exert pressure
Journal

Thick sauce in Indian
restaurants

They may be liberal
Nitrogen-bearing
compounds

Off

Blood line

Bloodline

Mimics

Eminent lead-in

1937; Congress, in 2003

. It may follow sex
75.
76.
77.
78.

Coming in or up
Rock star Brian
Like

Formal vote



